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Fee Structure - Academic Session 2024-2025.

Quarterly Fee

Counselling Fee Rs. 1,000/-

Classes Quarterly Fee Yearly  Fee   

I     and     II Rs. 12,120/- Rs. 48,480/-
III     to     V Rs. 13,110/- Rs. 52,440/-
VI     to     VIII Rs. 14,100/- Rs. 56,400/-
IX   and   X Rs. 15,060/- Rs. 60,240/-
XI   and   XII  Commerce & Humanities Rs. 16,080/- Rs. 64,320/-
XI   and   XII  Science Rs. 17,370/- Rs. 69,480/-

One Time Fee
Registration Fee  Rs. 1,500/-
Admission Fee Rs. 25,000/-

Rules and Regulations
1.     Fee must be paid by  Debit / Credit Card / Internet Banking through the school website : 
2.     Schedule of fee payment is given below :

3.     Parent will get fee receipt after successful payment.

4.     Non-receipt of fee till scheduled date mentioned above, the payment will be accepted along with
        fine of  Rs. 500/-  per  student after the first month of the quarter and Rs. 1000/- after the second    
        month of the quarter

5.     SMS alert for non payment of fee will be sent to the parent on expiry of scheduled date.
6.     In case parent still fails to submit the fee, name of the student will be struck off the rolls and 
        Transfer Certificate will be issued without any further communication.

April - June Upto 30th April, 2024.
July - September Upto 31st July, 2024.
October - December Upto 31st October, 2024.

Yearly Fee
ID Card Fee and Magazine Fee Rs. 1,500/-

January - March Upto 31st January, 2025.

Installment Schedule

7.     In case of issuance of TC on the above reason, re-admission may be given at the decision of the 
        Principal,  subject to availability of vacancy in the class.

8.     Admission fee will have to be paid for re-admission.
9,     If a child has attended school even for a day in any month, fee for that quarter will be charged.

For any clarification, please contact school office :    8604631289.
                                                                                                9045599600.


